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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1896-97.

o>

Issued.
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Issued
in Excess.
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Credits.
Net
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Advances.
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Class
XVIII.—Cheviot

Estate
Expenses

:—

74

Cheviot
Estate
Expenses

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£
s.
d.

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£

s.
d.

£
s.
d.

7

4

0

£

s.
d.

3,500
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,492
16
0

£

s.
d.

Total
Class
XVIII.

7

4

0

7

4

0

7

4

0

3,500
0

0

3,492
16
0
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Issued.

O
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in Excess.
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75
Class
XIX.
—Land
for

Settlements
Expenses

:—

Land
for
Settlements

Expenses

£

s.
d.

2,919
2

3

£

s.
d.

819
16
6

£

s.
d.

2,099
5

9

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

2,099
5

9

2,099
5

9

£

s.
d.

2,380
0

0

£

s.
d.

280
14
3

£

s.
d.
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Total
Class
XIX.

2,919
2

3

819
16
6

2,099
5

9

2,380
0

0

280
14
3
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