$PUBLIC \quad ACCOUNTS, \quad 1896-97.$ 

.5		,		ISSUED.				AMOUNT	Issuen in
YOTE		Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED,	Excess.
74	CLASS XVIII.—CHEVIOT ESTATE EXPENSES:— Cheviot Estate Expenses	£ s. d.	છે. ક	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 7 4 0	£ s. d. 3,500 0 0	£ s. d. 3,492 16 0	ъ <b>з</b>
	Total Class XVIII.	7 4 0		7 4 0		7 4 0	3,500 0 0	3,500 0 0 3,492 16 0	:

		-
compared	•	
1897,		
March,		
ended 31st		-
YEAR (		
LAND	with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1896."	The second secon
ISSUES from the		~
NET		
showing the		
STATEMENT		

Expenditure.         Credits.         Net Expenditure.         Advances.         Total.         Total.         Universe of the control of t	Net Expenditure. Advances. Total. Voted. Unissued.	AMOUNT	Issued in Excess.	## AMOUNT UNISSUED.  ### 8. d. 280 14 3		Total.  £ 8. d. 2,099 5 9	Advances.	Expenditure.  £ s. d. 2,099 5 9	Credits. N 819 16 6 819 16 6	Expenditure.  £ s. d. 2,919 2 3	NTS EXPENSES:
---	--	--------	-------------------	---	--	---------------------------	-----------	---------------------------------	------------------------------	---------------------------------	---------------